ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI-630 003
(Accredited with ""A+" Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.64) in the Third Cycle)
DISTANCE EDUCATION

B.A./B.Lib.1.Sc DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2017

N LS ’/
TIME TABLE-II o rmegre ™y
COURSE : B.A. HISTORY ( 68/108/708)
DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 PART-l: (A)TAMIL PAPER- I/(B)HINDI PAPER- I/(C)COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 PART -Il: ENGLISH PAPER- |
28.12.2017 FN 13 HISTORY OF INDIA ( from the beginning to 1707 AD)
29.12.2017 FN 14 HISTORY OF INDIA ( from 1707 to 1947 AD)
30.12.2017 FN 15 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 PART-l: (A)TAMIL PAPER-II/(B)HINDI PAPER-II/(C)HUMAN SKILL DEVELOPMENT
27.12.2017 AN 22 PART-Il: ENGLISH PAPER -II
28.12.2017 AN 23 HISTORY OF EUROPE (1453 to 1789 AD)
29.12.2017 AN 24 HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 to 1945 AD)
30.12.2017 AN 25 CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL SYSTEM
THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU (from the beginning to 1947 AD)
01.01.2018 FN 32 HISTORY OF RUSSIA (from 1800 to 1970 AD)
02.01.2018 FN 33 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS(from 1914 to the present)
03.01.2018 FN 34  TOURISM MANAGEMENT
04.01.2018 FN 35 COMPUTERS AND DATA PROCESSING
COURSE : B.A. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (66 / 106 / 706)
DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 PART-l : (A)TAMIL PAPER- I/ (B) HINDI PAPER- I/(C)COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 PART -Il: ENGLISH PAPER-|
28.12.2017 FN 13 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
29.12.2017 FN 14 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
30.12.2017 FN 15 ADMINISTRATIVE ORGANIZATION
SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 PART-l: (A)TAMIL PAPER- Il / (B)HINDI PAPER -1I/ (C)HUMAN SKILL DEVELOPMENT
27.12.2017 AN 22 PART —II: ENGLISH PAPER- Il
28.12.2017 AN 23 ADMINISTRATIVE THINKERS
29.12.2017 AN 24 PUBLIC PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION
30.12.2017 AN 25 CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL SYSTEM
THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA
01.01.2018 FN 32 COMPUTERS AND DATA PROCESSING
02.01.2018 FN 33 PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
03.01.2018 FN 34 INDIAN ADMINISTRATION
04.01.2018 FN 35 LOCAL BODIES IN INDIA
COURSE : B.A. ENGLISH (112)
DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 PART-I: (A) TAMIL PAPER- | /(B) HINDI PAPER -1/ (C) COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 PART -II: ENGLISH PAPER- |
28.12.2017 FN 13 LITERARY FORMS
29.12.2017 FN 14 ELIZABETHAN LITERATURE
30.12.2017 FN 15 RESTORATION LITERATURE
SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 PART-I:(A)TAMIL PAPER-II/(B)HINDI PAPER-II/(C)HUMAN SKILL DEVELOPMENT
27.12.2017 AN 22 PART -Il: ENGLISH PAPER- II
28.12.2017 AN 23 ROMANTIC LITERATURE
29.12.2017 AN 24  VICTORIAN LITERATURE
30.12.2017 AN 25  INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE
THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 SHAKESPEARE
01.01.2018 FN 32 MODERN AND POST MODERN LITERATURE
02.01.2018 FN 33  AMERICAN AND COMMON WEALTH LITERATURES
03.01.2018 FN 34  ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS
04.01.2018 FN 35 INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMMUNICATION
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COURSE : B.A. ENGLISH-ADDITIONAL DEGREE (124)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017
28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017
31.12.2017
01.01.2018
02.01.2018
03.01.2018
04.01.2018

FN
FN
FN

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

LITERARY FORMS

ELIZABETHAN LITERATURE

RESTORATION LITERATURE

ROMANTIC LITERATURE

VICTORIAN LITERATURE

INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE
SHAKESPEARE

MODERN AND POST MODERN LITERATURE
AMERICAN AND COMMON WEALTH LITERATURES
ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMMUNICATION

COURSE : B.A. ECONOMICS (136)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

11
12
13
14
15

PART-I TAMIL/HINDI PAPER |
PART-II ENGLISH PAPER |
MICRO ECONOMICS

INDIAN ECONOMY
ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS

COURSE : B.Lib.l

.Sc (BACHELOR OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) (33/109)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

01.01.2018
02.01.2018
03.01.2018
04.01.2018
05.01.2018
06.01.2018

11
12
13
14
15
16

LIBRARY AND SOCIETY

INFORMATION SOURCES AND SERVICES

INFORMATION PROCESSING - | - CLASSIFICATION (Theory)
INFORMATION PROCESSING-II, CATALOGUING & INDEXING (Theory)
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION & MANAGEMENT

Note: FN: 10.00 AM. to 1.00 P.M.

AN: 2.00 P.M.

to 5.00 P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI-630 003
(Accredited with ""A+" Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.64) in the Third Cycle)

DISTANCE EDUCATION
B.COM. /B.COM. (CO-OPERATION)/ B.COM. (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/ B.C.A./B.Litt. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2.5

TIME TABLE-11I

COURSE: B.COM. (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE ) (61/102/702) (UP TO 2005 CALENDAR YEAR)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017 FN
27.12.2017 FN
28.12.2017 FN
29.12.2017 FN
26.12.2017 AN
27.12.2017 AN
28.12.2017 AN
29.12.2017 AN
30.12.2017 AN
31.12.2017 FN
01.01.2018 FN
02.01.2018 FN
03.01.2018 FN
04.01.2018 FN

11
12
13
14

21
22
23
24
25

31
32
33
34
35

FIRST YEAR
BUSINESS ENGLISH / BUSINESS COMMUNICATION (1999 ONWARDS)
BASIC FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT (1999 ONWARDS)
BUSINESS ORGANISATION (1999 ONWARDS)

SECOND YEAR

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS (1999 ONWARDS)
COMMERCIAL LAW

BUSINESS STATISTICS

ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY

ELEMENTS OF MARKETING

THIRD YEAR

COMPANY LAW (WEF: 1999)

AUDITING

BANKING THEORY, LAW AND PRACTICE
COST ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

COURSE: B.COM. (BACHELOR OF COMMERCE ) (102) (2005 ACADEMIC YEAR ONWARDS) /
B.COM.-LATERAL ENTRY (125) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
27.12.2017 FN 12 BASIC FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
28.12.2017 FN 13 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
29.12.2017 FN 14 BUSINESS ORGANISATION
30.12.2017 FN 15 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

SECOND YEAR

26.12.2017 AN 21 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
27.12.2017 AN 22 COMMERCIAL LAW
28.12.2017 AN 23 BUSINESS STATISTICS
29.12.2017 AN 24 ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
30.12.2017 AN 25 ELEMENTS OF MARKETING

THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 COMPANY LAW
01.01.2018 FN 32 AUDITING
02.01.2018 FN 33 BANKING THEORY, LAW AND PRACTICE
03.01.2018 FN 34 COST ACCOUNTING
04.01.2018 FN 35 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

COURSE: B.COM CO-OPERATION (135)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
26.12.2017 FN 11 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
27.12.2017 FN 12 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
28.12.2017 FN 13 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
29.12.2017 FN 14 THEORY OF COOPERATION
30.12.2017 FN 15 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING




COURSE: B. COM. COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (123) (2005 ONWARDS) /
B.COM. COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-LATERAL ENTRY (128) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
27.12.2017 FN 12 BASIC FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
28.12.2017 FN 13 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
29.12.2017 FN 14 OFFICE AUTOMATION

SECOND YEAR

26.12.2017 AN 21 ELEMENTS OF MARKETING
27.12.2017 AN 22 COMMERCIAL LAW
28.12.2017 AN 23 BANKING THEORY, LAW AND PRATICE
29.12.2017 AN 24 C PROGRAMMING
THIRD YEAR
30.12.2017 FN 31 ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
31.12.2017 FN 32 AUDITING
01.01.2018 FN 33 COST ACCOUNTING
02.01.2018 FN 34 WEB DESIGNING AND ITS APPLICATIONS

COURSE: B.C.A (BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) (101) ( 2003 ONWARDS) /
B.C.A.- LATERAL ENTRY (127) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER

FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
27.12.2017 FN 12 PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
28.12.2017 FN 13 PRINCIPLES OF OPERATING SYSTEM
29.12.2017 FN 14 CPROGRAMMING
30.12.2017 FN 15 ACCOUNTING FUNDAMENTALS

SECOND YEAR

26.12.2017 AN 21 MICRO PROCESSORS AND PERSONAL COMPUTERS
27.12.2017 AN 22 OFFICE AUTOMATION
28.12.2017 AN 23 SYSTEMS ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
29.12.2017 AN 24 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING AND C++
30.12.2017 AN 25 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
01.01.2018 FN 32 WINDOWS AND VISUAL BASIC
02.01.2018 FN 33 INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
03.01.2018 FN 34 RDBMS
04.01.2018 FN 35 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND TECHNIQUES

10




COURSE : B. Litt. TAMIL (BACHELOR OF LITERATURE IN TAMIL) (67/107/707)

TITLE OF THE PAPER

DATE AND TIME
26.12.2017 FN
27.12.2017 FN
28.12.2017 FN
29.12.2017 FN
30.12.2017 FN
31.12.2017 FN
26.12.2017 AN
27.12.2017 AN
28.12.2017 AN
29.12.2017 AN
30.12.2017 AN
31.12.2017 AN
01.01.2018 FN
02.01.2018 FN
03.01.2018 FN
04.01.2018 FN
05.01.2018 FN
06.01.2018 FN

11
12
13
14
15
16

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33
34
35
36

FIRST YEAR
, Ffhy ,yfhak
,YFFzk edD}y vOjJ (fh=zbifAiu)
jJkiof tuyhw
rmwwy Fhak
,YFF=zK, edD}y, nrhy
Nfharyid NjhwwKk tshrnAk

SECOND YEAR
rka ,yffak
, YFF=zk mfgnghUSk ahgCGk
jko ,yfHa tuyhWw
fhogga ,yfhak
,YFf=zk - GwgnghUSk mz| ,yff=zKk
Nfhasyy mikgGk jiucuUtqfSk

THIRD YEAR
gzl ,yfhak
,YFF=zk - njhyfhggiak. vOjJ. ,skGu=zk
,joaYk gilggyfhaKk
,YFF=zk - njhyfhggiak, nrhy, Nrdhtiuak
,YFF=zk - njhyfhggiak, nghUs. ,skGuz=zk
Nfhay el lKiwfs

Note: FN: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
AN: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI-630 003
(Accredited with ""A+" Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.64) in the Third Cycle)

DISTANCE EDUCATION
BBA/ BBA(CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)/ BBA (BANKING)

DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2017
TIME TABLE-IV

COURSE: B.B.A. (BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) ( 65/104/704)/
B.B.A.- LATERAL ENTRY(126) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017 FN
27.12.2017 FN
28.12.2017 FN
29.12.2017 FN
30.12.2017 FN
26.12.2017 AN
27.12.2017 AN
28.12.2017 AN
29.12.2017 AN
30.12.2017 AN
31.12.2017 EN
01.01.2018 EN
02.01.2018 EN
03.01.2018 EN
04.01.2018 EN

FIRST YEAR
11  BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
12 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
13 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
14 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
15  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

SECOND YEAR
21  BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE
22 COMPANY LAW
23  BUSINESS STATISTICS
24 BUSINESS (COMMERCIAL) LAW
25 COST ACCOUNTING

THIRD YEAR
31 PRODUCTION AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
32  ELEMENTS OF MARKETING
33  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
34  FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
35 PRINCIPLES OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

COURSE: B.B.A. CORPORATE SECRETARY S|

HIP (121) (2005 ONWARDS) /

B.B.A. CORP. SEC.- LATERAL ENTRY (134) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017 FN
27.12.2017 EN
28.12.2017 FN
29.12.2017 EN
30.12.2017 EN
26.12.2017 AN
27.12.2017 AN
28.12.2017 AN
29.12.2017 AN
30.12.2017 AN
31.12.2017 FN
01.01.2018 FN
02.01.2018 FN
03.01.2018 FN
04.01.2018 FN

11
12
13
14
15

31
32
33
34

FIRST YEAR

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
BASIC FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LAW

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

SECOND YEAR

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE
COMMERCIAL LAW
BUSINESS STATISTICS
ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
CORPORATE FINANCE

THIRD YEAR

CAPITAL MARKET LAWS
TAX LAWS

ECONOMIC LAWS

COST ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL SERVICES
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COURSE: B.B.A. BANKING (122) (2005 ONWARDS) /
B.B.A. BANKING- LATERAL ENTRY (133) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017

31.12.2017
01.01.2018
02.01.2018
03.01.2018
04.01.2018

FN

FN
FN
FN

11

13
14
15

31
32
33
34

FIRST YEAR

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
MONEY AND BANKING
RURAL BANKING
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

SECOND YEAR

PRACTICE AND LAW OF BANKING -1

MANAGEMENT PRACTICE

BUSINESS STATISTICS

BUSINESS LAW

FOREIGN EXCHANGE AND FINANCING OF FOREIGN TRADE

THIRD YEAR

PRACTICE AND LAW OF BANKING- Il
MARKETING OF BANKING SERVICES
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
COMPUTERS AND BANKING
DEVELOPMENT BANKING

Note: FN: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
AN: 2.00P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI-630 003
(Accredited with ""A+" Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.64) in the Third Cycle)

DISTANCE EDUCATION
B.Sc.(COMPUTER SCIENCE) / B.Sc.(IT) / B.Sc.(PSYCHOLOGY) /
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2017 -
TIME TABLE-V

COURSE: B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE(130) (2007 ONWARDS) /
B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE- LATERAL ENTRY (132) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 (A) TAMIL PAPER | /(B) HINDI PAPER I /(C) COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 ENGLISH PAPER |
28.12.2017 FN 13 DIGITAL COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS
29.12.2017 FN 14 DATA STRUCTURES USING ‘C’
30.12.2017 FN 15 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 (A)TAMIL PAPER Il /(B)HINDI PAPER Il /(C)HUMAN SKILL
27.12.2017 AN DEVELOPMENT
28.12.2017 AN 22  ENGLISH PAPER II
29.12.2017 AN 23 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING AND C++
30.12.2017 AN 24 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
25  APPLICATION PROGRAMS
THIRD YEAR

31.12.2017 EN
8;-81-3813 FN 31 COMPUTER GRAPHICS
03012018 FN 32 VISUAL PROGRAMMING
04.01.2018 FN 33  OPERATING SYSTEMS

OL. FN 34 INTERNET PROGRAMMING

35 RDBMS

COURSE: B.Sc. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (129) (2007 ONWARDS) /
B. Sc. IT - LATERAL ENTRY (131) (SECOND YEAR ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER

FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 (A) TAMIL PAPER |/ (B) HINDI PAPER | / (C) COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 ENGLISH PAPER |
28.12.2017 FN 13 DIGITAL COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS
29.12.2017 FN 14 C AND DATA STRUCTURES USING ‘C’
30.12.2017 FN 15 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 (A) TAMIL PAPER II/ (B) HINDI PAPER II/ (C) HUMAN SKILL
27.12.2017 AN DEVELOPMENT
28.12.2017 AN 22 ENGLISH PAPER Il
29.12.2017 AN 23 INTERNET PROGRAMMING
30.12.2017 AN 24 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
25 APPLICATION PROGRAMS

THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN
01.01.2018 FN 31 COMPUTER NETWORKS
02.01.2018 FN 32 VISUAL PROGRAMMING
03.01.2018 EN 33 PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
04.01.2018 FN 34 MOBILE COMPUTING

35 RDBMS
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COURSE: B.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY (119) (2005 ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER

FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 EN 11  PART-l : (A) TAMIL PAPER | /(B) HINDI PAPER I /(C) COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 EN 12 PART-ll: ENGLISH PAPER |
28.12.2017 EN 13 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
29.12.2017 EN 14 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
30.12.2017 EN 15 ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

SECOND YEAR

26.12.2017 AN 21 PART-I:(A)TAMIL PAPER II/(B)HINDI PAPER II/(C)HUMAN SKILL DEVELOPMENT
27.12.2017 AN 22 PART-Il: ENGLISH PAPER II
28.12.2017 AN 23 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
2912 2017 AN 24 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY
30.12.2017 AN 25 PSYCHOLOGY AND NUTRITION

THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY
01.01.2018 FN 32 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
02.01.2018 FN 33 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
03.01.2018 FN 34 MARKETING AND ADVERTISING
04.01.2018 FN 35 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

COURSE: B.Sc. MATHEMATICS (113)

DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
FIRST YEAR
26.12.2017 FN 11 (A) TAMIL PAPER - I/ (B) HINDI PAPER- I/ (C) COMMUNICATION SKILLS
27.12.2017 FN 12 ENGLISH PAPER - |
28.12.2017 FN 13 CLASSICAL ALGEBRA
29.12.2017 FN 14 CALCULUS
30.12.2017 FN 15 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY & VECTOR CALCULUS
SECOND YEAR
26.12.2017 AN 21 (A) TAMIL PAPER-II / (B) HINDI PAPER —I1/ (C) HUMAN SKILL DEVELOPMENT
27.12.2017 AN 22 ENGLISH PAPER-II
28.12.2017 AN 23 MECHANICS
29.12.2017 AN 24 ANALYSIS
30.12.2017 AN 25 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
THIRD YEAR
31.12.2017 FN 31 ALGEBRA
01.01.2018 FN 32 OPERATIONS RESEARCH
02.01.2018 FN 33 NUMERICAL METHODS
03.01.2018 FN 34 COMPLEX ANALYSIS
04.01.2018 FN 35 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

Note: FN: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
AN: 2.00P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI-630 003

(Accredited with "A+" Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.64) in the Third Cycle)

DISTANCE EDUCATION

B.ED. EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2017
TIME TABLE-VI

COURSE: B.Ed. (701) (2014-2015 Batch only)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017

29.12.2017
29.12.2017

30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017

FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN

FIRST YEAR

11 INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
12 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
13 EDUCATIONAL MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION

OPTIONAL PAPERS

14A
14B

TEACHING OF TAMIL
TEACHING OF ENGLISH

15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
15F
15G
15H

TEACHING OF SPECIAL TAMIL
TEACHING OF SPECIAL ENGLISH
TEACHING OF SCIENCE

TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS
TEACHING OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
TEACHING OF COMMERCE
TEACHING OF ECONOMICS
TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

SECOND YEAR
21 EDUCATION IN THE EMERGING INDIAN SOCIETY

22 TEACHER AND EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT
23 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
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COURSE: B.Ed. (701) (2015-2016 ONWARDS)

DATE AND TIME

TITLE OF THE PAPER

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017

29.12.2017
29.12.2017

30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017

26.12.2017
27.12.2017
28.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017

FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN

FIRST YEAR

11 CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION
12 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
13 ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

OPTIONAL PAPERS

14A
14B

15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
15F
15G

TEACHING OF TAMIL
TEACHING OF ENGLISH

TEACHING OF SPECIAL TAMIL
TEACHING OF SPECIAL ENGLISH
TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS
TEACHING OF SCIENCE
TEACHING OF SOCIAL STUDIES
TEACHING OF COMMERCE
TEACHING OF ECONOMICS

SECOND YEAR

21 CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

22

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

23 CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT

241
242

GUIDENCE AND COUNSELLING
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

Note: FN: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
AN: 2.00P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

17




